Collingswood HS (CLOSED)
Marching Band: 1-A

9/27/2014

Marching Band: 2-A

Gloucester City Jr Sr

HS
IAVA 7.37 G
COMP 75.0 GD
ACH 73.0 G
EAVA 7.07 G
COMP 720 G
ACH 70.0 D
GEVA 14.54 GD
REP 74 D
PERF 72D
IAMA 14.22 GD
COMP 75D
ACH 69 G
EAMA 14.28 G
COMP 74 D
ACH 700G
GEMA 13.94 D
REP raK ¢ |
PERF 69 G
Sub-Total 71.42
Penalty 0.0
Total 71.42
Placement 6"
Visual 28.98 (D
Music 42 44 G

Barnegat HS

8.14 €D
84.0 €D
80.0 €D

8.005 €@
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

15.61 €
80 €D
77 €D

15.68 €
81 €D
77 €D

15.09 G
80 €D
736D

15.61 @D
80 €D
77 D

78.135
0.0

78.135
3rd

31.755 €D
46.38 €D

Archbishop Ryan

HS

/.57 €
77.0 GD
75.0 €

7.27 GD
74.0 GD
72.0 G

15.21 €D
78 €
75 D

15.01 @
77 CD
74 CD

15.95 €D
83 €D
78 €D

16.61 €@
85 €D
82 €D

77.62
0.0

77.62
4th

30.05 €D
47.57 €D

Shade-Central
City

8.405 @
86.0 €D
83.0 €

8.105 &
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

16.87 @
85 €D
84 €D

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

16.50 @
86 €D
81 €D

16.21 €D
83 €D
80 €D

82.55
0.0
82.55

1st

33.38 €D
4917 €O

Triton HS

7.54
78.0 G
74.0 GD

7.54
78.0 €D
74.0 €D

15.01 €D
77 G
74 GD

14.68 D
76 €D
72 ED

15.34
78 €D
76 €D

15.21 &
78 €D
75 G

75.32
0.0

75.32
5th

30.09 €D
45.23 &

Haddonfield
Memorial

8.105 €@
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

8.24 @
85.0 €D
81.0 €D

16.34 €D
83 €D
81 €&

16.01 €D
82 €D
79 €D

15.75 €
82 €D
77 €D

15.94
81 €D
79 €D

80.385
0.0
80.385
ond

32.685 €D
47.7 €D

Woodbury

7.705 €D
79.0 €D
76.0 €D

7.21 €D
76.0 €2
70.0 €2

14.48 €D
75 €D
71 €D

16.08 €D
83 €D
79 €D

15.95 €D
83 €D
78 €D

16.07 €D
81 €D
80 €D

77.495
0.0
77.495
ond

29.395 €D
48.1 €D

Eastern Regional

HS

8.505 @
87.0 €D
84.0 €D

8.405 @
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

17.07 @
86 €D
85 €

17.01 @
87 €D
84 €D

16.50 @
86 €D
81 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

84.75
0.0
84.75

{st

33.98 €D
50.77 €



Collingswood HS (CLOSED)

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band:

9/27/2014

Marching Band: 2-O 3-0 Marching Band: 1-O
Audubon  Governor Timber Creek Clearview Regional Oakcrest Gateway Collingswood
HS Livingston Regional HS HS West Deptford  Regional Pitman HS
7956 846D 8.1 D 8.75 @ 826 865 8 e 83 8.5
81 & 85 €D 82 €D 89 €O 83 €D 88 € 81 €D 84 € 86

78 €D 83 €& 80 €D 86 € 81 €D 85 € 79 €D 82D 84
7.4 82€d 7.2 GD 8.5 76€ 8.256@ 755em 7.75€ 7.85
75 D 84 €D 74 €D 86 €0 78 €D 84 €D 78 €5 80 € 81

73 €D 80 €D 70 €D 84 €B 74 €D 81 €D 73 €D 75 €D 76
15.76€ 16.8 @ 15.2 G 16.4 €D 154 17.1 15.7 €D 16.2€ 16.4
80 € 85 € 77 €D 83 €& 78 €D 87 € 80 €D 832D 83

77 €D 83 €D 75 €& 81 €D 76 €D 84 € 77 € 80 €D 81
16.1 6D 16.7 €D 16.5 € 17.8 €@ 16.3@ 175 15.7 €D 17 @ 17.2
82 @& 85 €D 86 €D 920 €D 83 €D 89 €D 80 €D 87 €® 88
79CD 82 €D 79 €D 88 80 €D 86 € 77 € 83 84
176 17.7 16.4 €D 17.3 €D 16.8 € 18.2 @ 17.3 @ 16.6 € 17.8
86 €D [e]0) 1<t ] Y 5t ] 88 €D 85 €D 922 €D 88 € 84 €D 91

84 €D 837 €D 81 & 85 €& 83 D 90 € 85 €D 82 €D 87
16€ 17.66 15.6 €D 17.2 €D 1556 17.4@® 15.1 €D 15.8€@ 16.3
82 €D 89 €D 80 & 87 €D 81 €D 88 € 77 € 81 €D 83

78 €D 87 76 €D 85 €D 74 D 86 € 74 €D 77 80
80.15 854 79 85.95 79.8 87.1 79.35 81.65 84.05
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
80.15 854 79 85.95 79.8 87.1 79.35 81.65 84.05
3rd 2nd 5th 1st 4th 1st 2nd 1st m
31.05@ 334€&ED 30.5 €& 33.65 €D 31.2 €D 34 €D 31.25 €D 3225€ 3275
49.1 €D 52 €D 48.5 €& 523 €D 48.6 €D 53.1 € 48.1 €D 494 €D 51.3






