Collingswood HS (CLOSED)

	Marching Band: 1-A					Marching Band: 2-A		
	Gloucester City Jr Sr HS	Barnegat HS	Archbishop Ryan HS	Shade-Central City	Triton HS	Haddonfield Memorial	Woodbury	Eastern Regional HS
IAVA COMP ACH	7.37 6 th 75.0 6 th 73.0 6 th	8.14 2 nd 84.0 2 nd 80.0 2 nd	7.57 4 th 77.0 5 th 75.0 4 th	8.405 1 st 86.0 1 st 83.0 1 st	7.54 5 th 78.0 4 th 74.0 5 th	8.105 3 rd 83.0 3 rd 80.0 2 nd	7.705 2 nd 79.0 2 nd 76.0 2 nd	8.505 1st 87.0 1st 84.0 1st
EAVA COMP ACH	7.07 6 th 72.0 6 th 70.0 6 th	8.005 3 rd 82.0 3 rd 79.0 3 rd	7.27 5 th 74.0 5 th 72.0 5 th	8.105 2 nd 83.0 2 nd 80.0 2 nd	7.54 4th 78.0 4th 74.0 4th	8.24 1st 85.0 1st 81.0 1st	7.21 2 nd 76.0 2 nd 70.0 2 nd	8.405 (1st) 86.0 (1st) 83.0 (1st)
GEVA REP PERF	14.54 6 th 74 6 th 72 6 th	15.61 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.21 4 th 78 4 th 75 4 th	16.87 1st 85 1st 84 1st	15.01 5 th 77 5 th 74 5 th	16.34 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	17.07 1st 86 1st 85 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	14.22 6 th 75 6 th 69 6 th	15.68 3 rd 81 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.01 4 th 77 4 th 74 4 th	16.41 (1st 84 (1st 81	14.68 5 th 76 5 th 72 5 th	16.01 2 nd 82 2 nd 79 2 nd	16.08 2 nd 83 2 nd 79 2 nd	17.01 1st 87 1st 84 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	14.28 6 th 74 6 th 70 6 th	15.09 5 th 80 4 th 73 5 th	15.95 2 nd 83 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.55 1st 86 1st 81 1st	15.34 4 th 78 5 th 76 4 th	15.75 3 rd 82 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.95 2 nd 83 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.55 1st 86 1st 81 1st
GEMA REP PERF	13.94 6 th 71 6 th 69 6 th	15.61 4 th 77 4 th	16.61 1st 85 1st 82 1st	16.21 2nd 83 2nd 80 2nd	15.21 5 th 78 5 th 75 5 th	15.94 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	16.07 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd)	17.21 1st 88 1st 85 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.42 0.0 71.42 6 th	78.135 0.0 78.135	77.62 0.0 77.62 4 th	82.55 0.0 82.55	75.32 0.0 75.32 5 th	80.385 0.0 80.385	77.495 0.0 77.495	84.75 0.0 84.75
Visual Music	28.98 6 th 42.44 6 th	31.755 (3rd) 46.38 (4th)	30.05 5 th 47.57 3 rd	33.38 (1 st) 49.17 (1 st)	30.09 4 th 45.23 5 th	32.685 (2 nd) 47.7 (2 nd)	29.395 (2 nd) 48.1 (2 nd)	33.98 (1st) 50.77 (1st)

Marching Band:

	Marching Band: 2-O					3-0	-O Marching Band: 1-O			
	Audubon HS	Governor Livingston	Timber Creek Regional	Clearview Regional HS	Oakcrest HS	West Deptford	Gateway Regional	Pitman	Collingswood HS	
IAV COMP ACH	7.95 5 th 81 5 th 78 5 th	8.4 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	8.1 4 th 82 4 th	8.75 1sl 89 1sl 86 1sl	8.2 3 rd 83 3 rd 81 3 rd	8.65 1sl 88 1sl 85 1sl	8 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 2 nd	8.3 1st 84 1st 82 1st	8.5 86 84	
EAV COMP ACH	7.4 4 th 75 4 th 73 4 th	8.2 2 nd 84 2 nd 80 2 nd	7.2 5 th 74 5 th 70 5 th	8.5 1st 86 1st 84 1st	7.6 3 rd 78 3 rd 74 3 rd	8.25 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)	7.55 2 nd 78 2 nd 73 2 nd	7.75 1st 80 1st 75 1st	7.85 81 76	
GEV REP PERF	15.7 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st	15.2 5 th 77 5 th 75 5 th	16.4 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	15.4 4 th 78 4 th 76 4 th	17.1 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.7 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	16.4 83 81	
IAM COMP ACH	16.1 5 th 82 5 th 79 4 th	16.7 2 nd 85 3 rd 82 2 nd	16.5 3 rd 86 2 nd 79 4 th	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	16.3 4 th 83 4 th 80 3 rd	17.5 1st 89 1st 86 1st	15.7 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	17 1st 87 1st 83 1st	17.2 88 84	
EAM COMP ACH	17 3 rd 86 3 rd 84 3 rd	17.7 1 st 90 1 st 87 1 st	16.4 5 th 83 5 th 81 5 th	17.3 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	16.8 4 th 85 4 th 83 4 th	18.2 1st 92 1st 90 1st	17.3 1st 88 1st 85 1st	16.6 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.8 91 87	
GEM REP PERF	16 3 rd 82 3 rd 78 3 rd	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st	15.6 4 th 80 5 th 76 4 th	17.2 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	15.5 5 th 81 4 th 74 5 th	17.4 1st 88 1st 86 1st	15.1 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd	15.8 1st 81 1st 77 1st	16.3 83 80	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	80.15 0.0 80.15 3 rd 31.05 4 th 49.1 3 rd	85.4 0.0 85.4 2 nd 33.4 2 nd 52 2 nd	79 0.0 79 5 th 30.5 5 th 48.5 5 th	85.95 0.0 85.95 1 st 33.65 (1 st) 52.3 (1 st)	79.8 0.0 79.8 4 th 31.2 3 rd 48.6 4 th	87.1 0.0 87.1 1st 34 1st 53.1 1st	79.35 0.0 79.35 2 nd 31.25 (2 nd) 48.1 (2 nd)	81.65 0.0 81.65 1 st 32.25 1 st 49.4 1 st	84.05 0.0 84.05 Exhibition 32.75 51.3	